
Equipe Entry Lists V2 – Cadwell Park 2nd September 

Equipe GTS 

Race 
No Class Driver 2nd Driver  Car 

Engine 
CC Year Colour 

3 3 Robi Bernberg   TVR Grantura 1840 1963 Blue 

7 3 Ian Calderwood   TVR Grantura MkIII 1840 1963 Red 

10 3 David Eales Frazer Hack MG B Roadster 1840 1964 Green 

17 3 David Beresford   MG B Roadster 1840 1963 White 

20 5 Jonathan Abecassis   Austin Healey 100/4 2660 1955 Red 

57 3 Hugh Lafferty   MG B roadster 1853 1963 Red 

69 3 Rob Cull   TVR Grantura Mk III 1840 1963 Silver 

70 3 Lewis Saunders   MG B Roadster 1840 1963 Grey 

74 3 Barry Holmes   MG B Roadster 1850 1964 Green 

77 3 John Pearson   MG A 1840 1956 Red 

87 3 Mark Ashworth   TVR Grantura Mk III 1856 1965 Red 

89 3 Tom Brent   MG B 1840 1965 Blue 

93 4 Andrew Wenman   Morgan Plus 4 1991 1959 White 

120 4 Gethin Chislett   Triumph GT6 1998 1966 Blue 

153 3 Steve Spink   MG B Roadster 1850 1966 Green 

172 3 James Marsden   MG B Roadster 1798 1963 Red 

176 1 David Gardner   Turner Mk2 1293 1963 White 

511 3 William Tebbit   MG B Roadster 1859 1965 Red 

711 4 Allan Ross-Jones   TRIUMPH TR4 2188 1962 Blue 

 

 

 

 



Equipe 70s/50s/63s 

 

Race 
No Class Category Driver 2nd Driver Car 

Engine 
CC Year Colour 

2 4 70s Rob Cull   Ford Capri 3060 1980 Red 

20 5 50s Jonathan Abecassis   Austin Healey 100/4 2660 1955 Red 

27 7 70s Martin Reynolds   Ford Mustang Mach 1 4900 1971 Yellow 

32 6 Pre 63 Alex Hewitson   Austin Healey 3000 Mk II 2998 1962 Blue 

35 1 Pre 63 Mike Henney   Austin Healey Sprite 1293 1961 Red 

41 2 70s Tom Burgess   Ford Fiesta 1600 1979 Orange 

74 5 70s Barry Holmes Peter Samuels MG B GT 3500 1975 Red 

77 3 50s John Pearson   MG A 1840 1956 Red 

119 6 Pre 63 Brian Caudwell   Austin Healey 3000 2992 1962 Red 

120 4 70s Gethin Chislett   Triumph GT6 1998 1966 Blue 

137 4 70s Nic Strong   Marcos 3000GT 3000 1971 Red 

159 1 70s Henry Rice   ROVER MINI 1330 1979 White 

231 4 50s Richard Lake William Lake AC Ace 1950 1957 Red 

246 6 Pre 63 Jack Rawles   Austin-Healey 3000 MKIIA 2998 1962 White 

768 4 70s Ian Calderwood   Triumph GT6 1998 1966 Green 

931 7 70s David Wenman 
Andrew 
Wenman Morgan Plus 8 3532 1970 Yellow 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Equipe Libre 

Race 
No Class First Name 2nd Driver Car 

Engine 
CC Year Colour 

7 3 Ian Calderwood   TVR Grantura MkIII 1840 1963 Red 

10 3 David Eales Frazer Hack MG B Roadster 1840 1964 Green 

20 3 Paul Rayment Ian Prior MG B Roadster 1840 1963 Blue 

27 2 Martin Reynolds   Ford Anglia 1496 1960 White 

32 6 Alex Hewitson   Austin Healey 3000 Mk II 2998 1962 Blue 

57 3 Hugh Lafferty   MG B Roadster 1853 1963 Red 

69 3 Rob Cull   TVR Grantura Mk III 1840 1963 Silver 

72 7 Jamie Boot   TVR Griffith 4700 1965 Green 

77 3 John Pearson   MG A 1840 1956 Red 

87 3 Mark Ashworth   TVR Grantura Mk III 1856 1965 Red 

93 4 David Wenman   Morgan Plus 4 1991 1959 White 

119 6 Brian Caudwell   Austin Healey 3000 2992 1962 Red 

153 3 Steve Spink   MG B Roadster 1850 1966 Green 

159 7 Graham Moss   Cobra Daytona 4727 1965 Red 

172 3 James Marsden   MG B Roadster 1798 1963 Red 

231 4 Richard Lake 
William 
Lake AC Ace 1950 1957 Red 

246 4 Bill Rawles   Austin-Healey 3000 MKIIA 2998 1962 White 

262 2 Jon Wolfe   Lotus Elan 1558 1963 White 

511 3 James Hicks   MG B Roadster 1860 1965 Red 

711 4 Allan Ross-Jones Mark Hales Triumph TR4 2188 1962 Blue 

 

 

 

 



BCV8 

 

Race 
No Class 

First 
Name 

Last 
Name Car 

Engine 
CC Year Colour 

1 D James Wheeler MG BV8 3900 1974 Yellow 

4 Invitation Peter Hiscocks MG A 1840 1959 Red 

12 B Paul Eales MG B 1950 1972 Orange 

16 AB James Walpole MG B Roadster 1860 1972 Red 

20 AB Paul Rayment MG B Roadster 1840 1963 Blue 

24 B Babak Farsian MG B Roadster 1840 1964 Blue 

53 C Stephen McKie MG B GT V8 3900 1974 Maroon 

57 C Benjamin Tovey MG B GT V8 3946 1970 White 

61 C Jonnie Wheeler MG B V8 3900 1976 Yellow 

63 C Stuart Balfour MG BGT 3900 1971 Yellow 

67 C Andrew Young MG C GT 2912 1967 Yellow 

72 C Steve Wells MG B GT V8 3900 1972 Red 

79 C Oliver Wardle MG B GT V8 3900 1973 Red 

81 C Ken Deamer MG BGT 3900 1972 Red 

86 D Neil Fowler MG B GT 3900 1972 Red 

91 D Ian Prior MG B GT V8 3900 1974 Green 

93 D Russell Mccarthy MG B GT V8 3900 1974 Yellow 

 

 

 

 

 



Cockshoot Cup 

 

Race 
No Class 

First 
Name Last Name Car 

Engine 
CC Year Colour 

1 B David Morrison MG Midget 1380 1972 Red 

2 F Gregory Elgood MG F 1800 2000 Silver 

4 C Keith Egar MG Midget 1800 1965 Red 

8 C Mark Wright MG F Cup Car 1800 1998 White 

9 F Phil Rigby MG F 1800 2001 Blue 

10 C Ray Collier MG ZR 190 1796 2001 
Light 
Blue 

14 B Leon Wignall MG ZR 1800 2005 Pink 

15 B John Payne Austin Healey Sprite 1380 1970 Red 

19 C Chris Greenbank MG F 1800 2001 Green 

30 C Karl Green MG ZS 180 2500 2002 Silver 

35 C Tom Church MG F 1800 1999 White 

40 B Colin Stubbs MG ZR 1800 2004 Grey 

44 B Mark Bellamy MG ZR 1800 2003 Yellow 

48 B James Johnson MG ZR 170 1796 2004 Red 

50 F John Clarke MG F 1796 1996 Green 

58 F Gareth Jones MG TF 1800 2002 Orange 

77 C Tony Ryalls MG B GT 1950 1973 Orange 

82 B Helen Waddington MG ZR 170 1800 2001 Yellow 

83 C David Coulthard MG ZR 190 1800 2004 Silver 

 


